LOW BASE MODE

Product Description

The Childcare Osmo Cot is a simple
modern piece for your child’s nursery.
The minimalistic clean lines and
stylish Aspen wood legs will suit both
genders and will compliment the
décor of any nursery. Featuring an
adjustable base, you can raise or
lower fo suit your baby’s age and
development.

atures
Solid fimber cot with fixed slat
sides
Adjustable base height for a high
or low position
Stylish Aspen wood legs

Fe

Suggested Accessories
115282-003 Childcare Mattress
Recommended Mafttress Size :
1300mm long x 690mm wide &
125mm thick
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Specification Length Width Height

880

135

1360
1310
1500

753
703
780

Product (mm)
Inside Cot (mm)
Display Carton (mm)

Weight

Carton Weight
Weight Limit

Pack Size

Age Suitability

Hard Goods Material

15 kg

18 kg

18 kg

1

Birth - 24 months
Aspen Wood, Plywood
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091576-136 Beech 9314824026667
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K *CNP Brands reserves the right fo change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




