OSMO COT







HIGH BASE MODE

LOW BASE MODE

Product Description

The Childcare Osmo Cot is a simple modern piece for your child's nursery. The minimalistic clean lines and stylish Aspen wood legs will suit both genders and will compliment the décor of any nursery. Featuring an adjustable base, you can raise or lower to suit your baby's age and development.

Features

- Solid timber cot with fixed slat sides
- Adjustable base height for a high or low position
- Stylish Aspen wood legs

Suggested Accessories

- 115282-003 Childcare Mattress
- Recommended Mattress Size : 1300mm long x 690mm wide & 125mm thick

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Inside Cot (mm) Display Carton (mm)	1360 1310 1500	753 703 780	880 - 135
Weight Carton Weight	15 kg 18 kg		

Carton Weight 18 kg
Weight Limit 18 kg
Pack Size 1

Age SuitabilityBirth - 24 monthsHard Goods MaterialAspen Wood, Plywood







Item Code	Colour	Barcode
091576-136	Beech	9314824026667

